
Show #B3072 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Independence SE1 (06/29/2018)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 75.50 Jessica Lynton$80.00 0.00

2 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 68.50 Helen Lauth$60.00 0.00

3 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 64.50 Karri Miller$40.00 0.00

4 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 55.00 Karri Miller$20.00 0.00

5T 193 Chics Guns N Roses Ashley Mork 0.00 Georgi Anderson0.00

5T 730 Cute AsA Buttonn Ellie VonLuede 0.00 Sandra Woerle0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.00 Kris Klingman4.00

2 494 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 73.50 Bonnie Olson3.00

3 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 Elizabeth Todd2.00

4 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 72.50 Leslie M Merck1.00

5 706 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 70.00 Char Carnoy0.50

6T 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 68.50 Helen Lauth0.00

6T 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 68.50 Emily Saffert0.00

8 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 67.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

9 711 Gees Baby Rooster Mariya Schneider 65.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

10 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 64.50 Karri Miller0.00

11 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 59.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

12 498 FSR IMA Smart Chica Mariya Schneider 59.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

13 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 55.00 Karri Miller0.00

14T 496 Surely A Smart Chic Mariya Schneider 0.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

14T 142 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

14T 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Mariya Schneider 0.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

14T 702 LRR Freckled Boon Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

14T 712 DDR Rooster Fireball Allrisa Ekstrom 0.00 Abby Suvada0.00

14T 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

14T 709 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

14T 729 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 147 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad 75.50 Addison Fjelstad$97.50 0.00

2T 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 75.00 Jessica Lynton$73.13 0.00

2T 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman$73.13 0.00

4 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 72.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak$48.75 0.00

5 180 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 71.00 Jason J Johnson$32.50 0.00

6 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 69.00 Karri Miller0.00

8 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 68.50 Helen Lauth0.00

9T 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 67.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

9T 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 67.50 Karri Miller0.00

11T 143 Little Per Lena Tammy Schwert 0.00 Tammy Schwert0.00

11T 194 Pepsitively Perfect Georgi D Anderson 0.00 Georgi D Anderson0.00

11T 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #B3072 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Independence SE1 (06/29/2018)

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 75.00 Jessica Lynton2.50

1T 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman2.50

3T 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 72.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.75

3T 154 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.75

5 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 70.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

6 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 69.00 Karri Miller0.00

8 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 68.50 Helen Lauth0.00

9T 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 67.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

9T 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 67.50 Karri Miller0.00

11 497 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 65.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

12 710 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 64.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

13 706 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 63.00 Char Carnoy0.00

14 707 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 61.00 Tag Saffert0.00

15 182 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 58.00 Larry Zumbach0.00

16T 143 Little Per Lena Tammy Schwert 0.00 Tammy Schwert0.00

16T 128 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Cindy Lapointe 0.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

16T 194 Pepsitively Perfect Georgi D Anderson 0.00 Georgi D Anderson0.00

16T 153 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 0.00

2 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 71.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak$12.00 0.00

3 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 71.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak1.50

1T 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 71.50 Rodney Rivard1.50

3 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

4 702 LRR Freckled Boon Rachel Lee Omtvedt 68.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

5 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 66.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 498 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 65.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

7 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 64.50 Mason J Matko0.00

8 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 62.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

9 711 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 60.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

10T 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 0.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Matthew Twenty Two Zachary S Hedberg 70.00 1.00

2 185 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 68.00 David Slaymaker0.50

3 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 67.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 127 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 67.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

5 189 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 0.00 Joan M Wilson0.00



Show #B3074 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence SE2 (06/30/2018)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 74.50 Helen Lauth$62.50 0.00

2 494 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 70.50 Bonnie Olson$37.50 0.00

3 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 70.00 Kris Klingman$25.00 0.00

4 135 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 65.50 0.00

5 730 Cute AsA Buttonn Ellie VonLuede 55.50 Sandra Woerle0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 74.50 Helen Lauth3.00

2 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 72.00 Leslie M Merck2.00

3 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Elizabeth Todd1.00

4 494 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 70.50 Bonnie Olson0.50

5 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 70.00 Kris Klingman0.00

6 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 69.50 Emily Saffert0.00

7 712 DDR Rooster Fireball Mariya Schneider 63.50 Abby Suvada0.00

8 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 63.00 Mason J Matko0.00

9 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 62.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

10 711 Gees Baby Rooster Mariya Schneider 61.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

11 702 LRR Freckled Boon Rachel Lee Omtvedt 58.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

12 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 51.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

13 498 FSR IMA Smart Chica Mariya Schneider 41.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

14T 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Mariya Schneider 0.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

14T 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 73.00 Helen Lauth$70.00 0.00

1T 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 Kris Klingman$70.00 0.00

3 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 72.50 Jessica Lynton$40.00 0.00

4T 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 72.00 Carrie Bateman$10.00 0.00

4T 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht/Kris $10.00 0.00

6 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 68.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

7 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 65.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 135 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 61.00 0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 727 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 74.50 Shirley Person3.00

2T 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 73.00 Helen Lauth1.50

2T 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 Kris Klingman1.50

4 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 72.50 Jessica Lynton0.50

5T 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 72.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

5T 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7T 154 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7T 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 71.50 Leslie M Merck0.00

9 708 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 71.00 Emily Saffert0.00

10 706 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 70.00 Char Carnoy0.00



Show #B3074 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence SE2 (06/30/2018)

11 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 68.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

12 710 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 68.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

13 497 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 66.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

14 138 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 63.50 Elizabeth Todd0.00

15 728 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 60.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

16 707 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 0.00 Tag Saffert0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 DMAC Cupful Elliana Swoboda 70.50 Carrie Bateman$20.00 0.00

2 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 69.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 69.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak1.00

2 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 69.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

3 496 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 67.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

4 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 67.00 Mason J Matko0.00

5 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 66.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 65.50 Grace Dubiel0.00

7 702 LRR Freckled Boon Rachel Lee Omtvedt 50.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

8T 498 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

8T 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 0.00 Lisa Redfern0.00

7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 493 Matthew Twenty Two Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 0.00

0 185 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 0.00 David Slaymaker0.00

0 127 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 0.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

0 189 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 0.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

0 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

8. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 143 Little Per Lena Tammy Schwert 0.00 Tammy Schwert0.00

10. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) (Cutting) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 140 Savannahboon Cat Michael L Hansen 67.00 Jack And Penny Dye$60.00 0.00

2 723 Badgers Driven Crazy Grace Nelson 62.00 0.00

11. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) (Cutting) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Merada Shine Erin Heim 71.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$75.00 0.00

2 147 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad 70.00 Addison Fjelstad$45.00 0.00

3 127 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 69.00 Lisa Rixe$30.00 0.00

4 714 Smoothest Little Cat Kelly A McGuire 63.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

5 723 Badgers Driven Crazy Grace Nelson 62.00 0.00

12. NCRCHA 3YHERD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work (Herd) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Cindy Lapointe$90.00 0.00

2 718 Louise Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Kurt Heim$75.00 0.00



Show #B3074 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence SE2 (06/30/2018)

3 719 Must Be Metallic Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Karson & Amber Duncanson$60.00 0.00

4 197 Dualin With A Pepto Mike Smith 68.00$45.00 0.00

5 183 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 65.00 Jason J Johnson$30.00 0.00

6 720 Little Sister Ryan Gallentine 64.00 0.00

7T 141 Metallic Play Lady Michael L Hansen 60.00 Dennis Selting0.00

7T 162 Shining Lil Cat Kirk Hall 60.00 Desiree Westfall0.00

7T 721 Franny Samantha J Gallentine 60.00 0.00

7T 184 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 60.00 Daniel Tesar0.00
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